
 
 

TERM DATES 2023/2024 for Wigston, Seniors, Little Hill & Thistly Meadow 

Autumn Term     

Schools open  Tues 29th August   

Mid-term break Mon-Fri 16th – 22nd October   

Schools close Fri 22nd December  79 

      

Spring Term     

Schools open Tues 9th January   

Mid-term break Mon-Fri 19th- 23rd February  49 

Schools close Fri 22nd March    

      

Summer Term     

Schools open Mon 8th April   

May Day Mon, 6th May  62 

Mid-term break Mon 27th May - Fri 31st May    

Schools close Weds 10th July   

      

      

    190 

Staff Training Days   

Thurs 24th August 2023   

Fri 25th August 2023   

Monday 8th January 2024   

2 Disaggregated days = 5 days   

                                                     

TOTAL 195 days                                                                                              

 


